Type: DILM95(240V50HZ)
Article No.: 239469
Sales text Contactor,45kW/400V,AC operated
Ordering information
Connection technique Screw terminals
Description 3 pole
Description
Springloaded terminals on the
auxiliary and control circuit
terminals
Rated operational current
     AC−3 380 V 400 V Ie A 95
Max. rating for three−phase motors, 50
– 60 Hz
     AC−3 220 V 230 V P kW 30
     AC−3 380 V 400 V P kW 45
     AC−3 660 V 690 V P kW 75
     AC−4 220 V 230 V P kW 13
     AC−4 380 V 400 V P kW 20
     AC−4 660 V 690 V P kW 36
Conventional free air thermal current I th
= I e AC−1 at 60 °C
     Open Ith = Ie A 130
Can be combined with auxiliary contact DILM150−XHI(V)..
DILM1000−XHI(V)..
Actuating voltage 240 V 50Hz
Contact sequence
Notes concerning the product group
1
Accessories
1 Overload relay  278442
2 Suppressor  281199
3 Auxiliary contact module  277376
Further actuating voltages  277379
Accessories  281227
The DC operated contactors have
integral suppressor circuits (DILM7 −
DILM15: Varistor).
Contactors DILM115, DILM150 and
DILM170 have a built−in suppressor
circuit.
Mirror contact for DILM7−01 to
DILM32−01
Contactor contact according to EN